
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202111020005
29980

11/02/2021
11:45:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FUENTES
DAVID
SOLOMON

Instr
#:20200609000
234230

202203010000
86540

03/01/2022
10:54:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20150917000
325680

202203010000
86550

03/01/2022
10:54:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20150917000
325690

202203030000
89240

03/03/2022
02:23:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

CUTANEOUS
ONCOLOGY &
SURGERY
CENTER LLC

Instr
#:20170828000
311820

202205100001
91070

05/10/2022
09:36:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202206080002
29710

06/08/2022
11:35:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DBI
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20171117000
417460

202207270002
94710

07/27/2022
02:51:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

0 0 Instr
#:20130930000
389920

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202207270002
94710

07/27/2022
02:51:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

0 0 Instr
#:20130930000
389920

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202207270002
94710

07/27/2022
02:51:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

0 0 Instr
#:20130930000
389920

Other:SEE
INST

202209120003
52560

09/12/2022
08:26:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20181101000
388250

202209120003
52570

09/12/2022
08:26:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20181101000
388260

202212270004
59100

12/27/2022
08:45:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20191002000
361980

202402130000
36450

02/13/2024
12:25:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20140811000
249410

Other:SEE
INST



202403290000
85810

03/29/2024
08:08:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20100604000
176490

202403290000
85820

03/29/2024
08:08:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20101221000
427930

202403290000
85830

03/29/2024
08:08:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20101221000
427940

202405090001
35510

05/09/2024
08:04:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

Instr
#:20111222000
387990

202203020000
88150

03/02/2022
01:24:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CUTANEOUS
ONCOLOGY &
SURGERY
CENTER LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20170828000
311820

Other:SEE
INST

202203020000
88170

03/02/2022
01:32:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMOOTHROC
K CAFE LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20170828000
311780

Other:SEE
INST

202207220002
88520

07/22/2022
02:22:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMOOTHROC
K LLC

Instr
#:20180118000
017940

202209200003
63530

09/20/2022
03:51:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

Instr
#:20130930000
389910

202212020004
38850

12/02/2022
08:16:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20191002000
361990

202212270004
59090

12/27/2022
08:45:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20191002000
361970

202306250001
87840

06/25/2023
11:56:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES METRO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Instr
#:20130930000
389890

202309290002
91230

09/29/2023
08:13:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STROUD
DONA

Instr
#:20110405000
105210

202403290000
85800

03/29/2024
08:08:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20100604000
176480

202405090001
35520

05/09/2024
08:04:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

Instr
#:20111222000
388000



200911200004
33280

11/20/2009
02:57:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

ROSSER
DARRYL C

22 27 Instr
#:20061031000
536510

Lot#:17
Book:22 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200911200004
33290

11/20/2009
02:57:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BB & T
MORTGAGE

22 27 Instr
#:20061031000
536510

Lot#:17
Book:22 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200912110004
55100

12/11/2009
09:28:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

40 130 Instr
#:20090803000
296810

Lot#:21
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT


