9	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;										/ ;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202111020005 29980	11/02/2021 11:45:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FUENTES DAVID SOLOMON					Instr #:20200609000 234230	
202203010000 86540	03/01/2022 10:54:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC					Instr #:20150917000 325680	
202203010000 86550	03/01/2022 10:54:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC					Instr #:20150917000 325690	
202203030000 89240	03/03/2022 02:23:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CENTER LLC					Instr #:20170828000 311820	
202205100001 91070	05/10/2022 09:36:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202206080002 29710	06/08/2022 11:35:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DBI PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20171117000 417460	
202207270002 94710	07/27/2022 02:51:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUMPKIN EDWIN B			0	0	Instr #:20130930000 389920	Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202207270002 94710	07/27/2022 02:51:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUMPKIN EDWIN B			0	0	Instr #:20130930000 389920	Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202207270002 94710	07/27/2022 02:51:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUMPKIN EDWIN B			0	0	Instr #:20130930000 389920	Other:SEE INST
202209120003 52560	09/12/2022 08:26:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20181101000 388250	
202209120003 52570	09/12/2022 08:26:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20181101000 388260	
202212270004 59100	12/27/2022 08:45:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20191002000 361980	
202402130000 36450	02/13/2024 12:25:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHRI SHAYONA LLC			0	0	Instr #:20140811000 249410	Other:SEE INST

202403290000 85810	03/29/2024 08:08:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC				Instr #:20100604000 176490	
202403290000 85820	03/29/2024 08:08:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC				Instr #:20101221000 427930	
202403290000 85830	03/29/2024 08:08:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC				Instr #:20101221000 427940	
202405090001 35510	05/09/2024 08:04:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDY AND SAGE LLC				Instr #:20111222000 387990	
202203020000 88150	03/02/2022 01:24:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CENTER LLC		0	0	Instr #:20170828000 311820	Other:SEE INST
202203020000 88170	03/02/2022 01:32:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMOOTHROC K CAFE LLC		0	0	Instr #:20170828000 311780	Other:SEE INST
202207220002 88520	07/22/2022 02:22:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMOOTHROC K LLC				Instr #:20180118000 017940	
202209200003 63530	09/20/2022 03:51:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LUMPKIN EDWIN B				Instr #:20130930000 389910	
202212020004 38850	12/02/2022 08:16:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC				Instr #:20191002000 361990	
202212270004 59090	12/27/2022 08:45:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC				Instr #:20191002000 361970	
202306250001 87840	06/25/2023 11:56:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	METRO HOSPITALITY LLC				Instr #:20130930000 389890	
202309290002 91230	09/29/2023 08:13:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STROUD DONA				Instr #:20110405000 105210	
202403290000 85800	03/29/2024 08:08:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC				Instr #:20100604000 176480	
202405090001 35520	05/09/2024 08:04:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDY AND SAGE LLC				Instr #:20111222000 388000	

200911200004 33280	02:57:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		ROSSER DARRYL C		22	27	#:20061031000 536510	Lot#:17 Book:22 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO NE 4TH SECTOR PHASE II
200911200004 33290		BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BB & T MORTGAGE		22	27	#:20061031000 536510	Lot#:17 Book:22 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO NE 4TH SECTOR PHASE II
200912110004 55100	09:28:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC		40	130	#:20090803000 296810	Lot#:21 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT